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You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF 

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF “FOUNDATION FOR A 

SMOKE-FREE WORLD, INC.”, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FOUNDATION FOR 

A SMOKE-FREE WORLD, INC." TO "GLOBAL ACTION TO END SMOKING, 

INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, 

A.D. 2023, AT 7:57 O`CLOCK P.M.    
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SR# 20176078972 Date: 09-08-17
You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF 

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF “FOUNDATION FOR A 

SMOKE-FREE WORLD, INC.”, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY 

OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 2:08 O`CLOCK P.M. 

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE 

NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.  








